
CATALOGUE	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  In	
  drawn	
  order	
  of	
  jumping	
  
	
  
LONGFORD	
  SHOW	
  SOCIETY	
  	
  2012	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  
SHOWJUMPING	
  	
  RING	
  1	
  AND	
  RING	
  2	
  
Date:	
   20th	
  October	
  2012	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Commencing:	
  	
  	
  8.30am	
  
	
  
Course	
  Designer	
  :	
  	
  Ring	
  1	
  	
  	
  	
  Ms	
  Julie	
  Targett	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Ring	
  1	
  	
  Judge:	
  	
  	
  Mrs	
  Leonie	
  Blackwell	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Course	
  Designer:	
  	
  	
  Ring	
  2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Helmut	
  Rechberger	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Ring	
  2	
  	
  Judge:	
  	
  	
  	
  Mrs	
  Leonie	
  Geard	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Longford	
  Show	
  is	
  proud	
  to	
  take	
  part	
  in	
  the	
  	
  
“LONGFORD	
  EQUINE	
  CLINIC	
  JUMPING	
  POINT	
  SERIES”	
  
Sponsored	
  by	
  Michael	
  Morris	
  and	
  Chris	
  Cornes,	
  Longford	
  Equine	
  Clinic,	
  Longford	
  
Conditions	
  of	
  entry:	
  
ENTRIES	
  CLOSE:	
  	
  	
  8TH	
  October	
  2012	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  Entries	
  can	
  be	
  paid	
  by	
  Direct	
  Debit	
  	
  
A/c	
  Longford	
  Show	
  Society	
  Inc.	
  ANZ-­‐BSB	
  017014	
  A/c	
  No	
  	
  446905066	
  	
  	
  
Leave	
  name	
  as	
  reference	
  please.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Email	
  entry	
  form	
  to:	
  	
  	
  secretary@longfordshow.com.au	
  	
  or	
  
	
  Mail	
  to:	
  	
  The	
  Secretary,	
  Longford	
  Show	
  Society	
  Inc.	
  PO	
  Box	
  58,	
  Longford	
  7301	
  	
  	
  
Please	
  make	
  sure	
  WAIVER	
  form	
  is	
  attached.	
  
$5	
  Parking	
  fee	
  for	
  Trucks	
  and	
  Car/Float	
  attached.	
  	
  	
  
Limited	
  space	
  available,	
  no	
  other	
  cars	
  permitted	
  on	
  ground.	
  
ENTRY	
  FEES	
  RING	
  1	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  SEE	
  BELOW	
  
ENTRY	
  FEES	
  RING	
  2	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  SEE	
  BELOW	
  
“Admit	
  one”	
  ticket	
  will	
  be	
  issued	
  if	
  entries	
  total	
  more	
  than	
  $15.	
  
Entry	
  forms	
  can	
  be	
  downloaded	
  from	
  web	
  site	
  –	
  www.longfordshow.com.au.	
  
Draws	
  for	
  both	
  rings	
  will	
  be	
  available	
  from	
  web	
  site	
  –	
  www.longfordshow.com.au	
  	
  	
  
(Friday	
  before	
  show)	
  
Competitors	
  	
  	
  PLEASE	
  ASSIST	
  BY	
  PRESENTING	
  IN	
  DRAWN	
  ORDER	
  
The	
  Society	
  will	
  not	
  be	
  responsible	
  for	
  any	
  accident	
  that	
  may	
  be	
  caused	
  through	
  or	
  by	
  an	
  exhibitor.	
  
Jumping	
  is	
  conducted	
  under	
  Equestrian	
  Australia	
  National	
  Jumping	
  Rules.	
  	
  	
  
EA	
  approved	
  safety	
  helmet	
  MUST	
  be	
  worn	
  and	
  Dress	
  as	
  per	
  Article	
  256.1	
  	
  
Longford	
  Show	
  Society	
  reserves	
  the	
  right	
  to	
  alter	
  the	
  conditions	
  &	
  prizes	
  of	
  any	
  class	
  
REMOVAL	
  OF	
  HORSE	
  MANURE	
  AND	
  FEED	
  IS	
  EXPECTED	
  OF	
  ALL	
  COMPETITORS	
  
PRACTICE	
  ARENA	
  GUIDELINES	
  	
  (web	
  site	
  –	
  www.equestrian.org.au)	
  	
  

RING	
  1.	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  OPEN	
  TO	
  EQUESTRIAN	
  TASMANIA	
  MEMBERS	
  ONLY.	
  
Horses	
  may	
  compete	
  in	
  THREE	
  Class	
  	
  as	
  follows:	
  (TWO	
  	
  classes	
  from	
  1	
  -­‐5	
  this	
  may	
  include	
  ONE	
  
Championship)	
  	
  plus	
  class	
  6	
  	
  (*Where	
  divisions,	
  enter	
  ONE	
  division	
  only)	
  
Horses	
  competiting	
  in	
  Ring	
  1	
  may	
  also	
  compete	
  in	
  Ring	
  2	
  –	
  Please	
  make	
  sure	
  you	
  comply	
  with	
  the	
  rules	
  that	
  
allow	
  you	
  to	
  do	
  this.	
  
Only	
  eligible	
  for	
  ONE	
  Championship	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

CLASSE$S:	
  1A/B,	
  2,	
  3	
  	
  (Article	
  238.2.2	
  Table	
  A)	
  
(Competition	
  against	
  the	
  clock,	
  but	
  in	
  the	
  event	
  of	
  equality	
  of	
  penalties	
  for	
  first	
  place,	
  there	
  
will	
  be	
  one	
  jump-­‐off	
  against	
  the	
  clock	
  

.	
  	
  
Classes:	
  	
  4,	
  5A/B	
  	
  (Article	
  273.3.3.2	
  Table	
  A)	
  	
  
First	
  round	
  (Not	
  Against	
  the	
  Clock)	
  	
  Second	
  round	
  (Against	
  the	
  Clock)	
  Reverse	
  order	
  of	
  
penalties	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  No	
  jump-­‐off	
  



1A*	
   238.2.2	
  Table	
  A	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1m	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  Longford	
  Chaff	
  &	
  Grain	
  (	
  Non	
  graded)	
  

	
   	
   Prizes:	
  $25/HorselandGV	
  $20/$15/$10/$10	
  	
  
(Class	
  1A	
  and	
  1	
  B	
  to	
  be	
  run	
  concurrently)	
  

Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
1A	
   1	
   EL AYNAOUI Abigail Viney 
	
   2	
   MAXX Shayne Rodman 
	
   3	
   CONSTANTINE Shannon Yost 
1A	
   4	
   MY LOPEZ Emily Ruffo 
1	
   5	
   LA JUST MAGIC Amanda Cameron 
1	
   6	
   THE BUZZ Elaine Gee 
1	
   7	
   QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Jo McFarlane 

	
   7A	
   FLYING DUMBO Roger Blackwell 
1	
   8	
   LOPE’N’RULE Natashia Whiteley 
1	
   9	
   NEVERLEEN HERCULES Sarah Bellchambers 
	
   9A	
   WELLBROOK SUGAR & SPICE Melinda Bramich 
	
   10	
   BRAVEHEART CHOICE Danielle Whatley 
1	
   11	
   DE TRUCE Emma Kolodjashnij 
	
   12	
   GP SKY LARK Rebekah Tyler 
	
   12A	
   HEZAREILLY Jessica Pyke 
1	
   13	
   ODYSSEY RUSH Charlie Freeman-Finn 

	
   14	
   MIM MIMP Shayne Rodman 
1	
   15	
   QUIGLEY Matthew Ireland 
1	
   16	
   ANY DANGER Laura Johnson 
1	
   17	
   MILLIE Elsie Richards 
1	
   18	
   NIFTY KNIGHT Karen Mitchell 
1	
   19	
   SKYMANIA Jodi Gardam 
1	
   20	
   PHEOBE WOMAN ABOUT TOWN Amanda Cameron 
1	
   21	
   MICKEY BRANIGAN Lesley Miller 

A	
   22	
   FALLBROOK JET FLIGHT AbigailViney 
	
   23	
   CHIEF CITATION Shayne Rodman 
	
   24	
   UNREACHABLE STAR Richard Wood 
	
   25	
   AIR ZULU Hayley Atkins 
	
   26	
   GP MARZI Rebekah Tyler 
	
   	
     

	
  
1B*	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  Longford	
  Chaff	
  &	
  Grain	
  	
  (Junior)	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Prizes:	
  	
  $25/HorselandGV	
  $20/$15/$10/$10	
  
	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
	
   27	
   ANAWA	
  PAINTED	
  VISION	
   Tory	
  Hood	
  
1	
   28	
   WIGANMORE Georgia Orchard 
1	
   29	
   PEE KAY GUM Reanna Bowman 



1B	
   30	
   WELLBROOK CHESTERFIELD Courtney Swain 
1	
   31	
   ACURIAN ROMANOV Jessica Cowan 
1	
   32	
   ROWZY Hannah Chatwin 
1	
   33	
   SIR RODGER Chelsea Davis 
1	
   34	
   BY DIVINE INTERVENTION Laura Johnstone 

	
   35	
   CRESSWELL DA VINCI Sophie Roles 
	
   36	
   CHAMPAGNE Lydia Dales 

	
   37	
   DRAYMORE Courtney Laskey 
1	
   38	
   ASHER Olivia Davis 
1	
   39	
   JACKABAR JASPER Adele Rechberger 
1	
   40	
   TATOKA PISTOL Chelsea Roberts 
1	
   41	
   RIVERLAIRE PARIS Courtney Wilson 
1	
   42	
   DIAMONDS ON ICE Mykaela Briggs 

	
   43	
   ANAWA INTERLUDE Tory Hood 
1	
   44	
   IMA GOLD SEEKER Jacinda Dales 
1	
   45	
   WELLBROOK MAGICAL MIST Courtney Swain 
	
  

2.	
   238.2.2	
  	
  Table	
  A	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.10m	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Simplot	
  Australia	
  P/L	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (Graded)	
   	
   	
  

PRIZES:	
  $40/$30/Horseland	
  GV$20/Wings	
  Chaff/$10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
2	
   1	
   FUNKU CHUNKY Tegan Blackwell 
	
   1A	
   SUPER GOLD Carina Walton 
	
   2	
   LITTLE PORKIES Shayne Rodman 

	
   3	
   LOMBARDO Kate Cawthorn 
	
   4	
   KNIGHT FLYTHE TO VENUS Shannon Yost 
	
   5	
   JELLYSTONE PARK CHIVAS Josh Dales 
	
   6	
   ASB VALET Robert Casey 
	
   7	
   GP MARZI Rebekah Tyler 

	
   8	
   EL CAIRO Alysha Verwey 

	
   8A	
   WELLBROOK SUGAR & SPICE Melinda Bramich 
	
   9	
   LOOKING CLOVER Merindah Thomson 
	
   10	
   JELLYSTONE PARK  BENNETTO Samantha Milbourne 

	
   11	
     
	
   12	
   JEREMIAH LAD Kirsten Towns 

	
   13	
   DRAYMORE Courtney Laskey 

	
   14	
   NEVERLEEN HERCULES Sarah Bellchambers 

	
   15	
   KENT ROAD Brooke Luscombe 

	
   16	
   QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Jo McFarlane 

	
   17	
   SOME HIDE Richard Woods 

	
   18	
   TRAFFIC JAM Claire Walker 

	
   19	
   SHOPDOC Sophie Roles 

	
   20	
   SUNTORY Shannon Yost 

	
   21	
   VIDEO FLYER Shayne Rodman 



	
   22	
   SPECIAL HONOUR Alanna Stubbs 

	
   23	
   JELLYSTONE PARK PARTYTIME Josh Dales 
	
   24	
   JELLYSTONE PARK COOPER Samantha Milbourne 
	
  

3..	
   238.2.2	
  	
  Table	
  A	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1.20m	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Inghams	
  Enterprises	
  	
  (Open)	
  (Graded)	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
   	
   PRIZES:	
  	
  $40/$30/Horseland	
  GV$20/Wings	
  Chaff/$10	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
3	
   1	
   BACK IN THE GAME Andrew Gibson 

	
   2	
   PROSPECT SAMBUCCA Pip Duggan 
	
   3	
   JELLYSTONE PARK CHIVAS Josh Dales 

	
   4	
   JOHN BOY WALTON Alysha Verwey 

	
   5	
   AQUILA STARLINE Lucy Eagle 

	
   6	
   EL BRAVO Jo Geard 

	
   7	
   ASB VALET Robert Casey 

	
   8	
   PINTERRY GROSVE Michaela Van Rooye 

	
   9	
   STARSTRUCK JULIET Mykaela Briggs 

	
   10	
   ROCKA Wendy Hall 
	
   11	
   JELLYSTONE PARK BENNETTO Samantha Milbourne 

	
   12	
   MASKED MAGIC Hayley McCarthy 

	
   13	
     
	
   14	
   JELLYSTONE PARK PARTY TIME Josh Dales 

	
   15	
   SIR WESTERNER Danielle Whatley 

	
   	
     

	
   	
     
	
  	
  

4.	
   273.3.3	
  	
  	
  	
  Table	
  	
  	
  A	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.25m	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

“John	
  Ibbott	
  Memorial”(Open	
  Championship)	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  Sponsored	
  by	
  	
  	
  Lyn	
  Ibbott	
  /	
  Casey	
  Family	
  /	
  
Bruce	
  &	
  Kathryn	
  Goss/	
  Saddleworld,	
  Launceston	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  
PRIZE	
  MONEY:	
  Society	
  Sash	
  $160/Reserve	
  Sash	
  $130/$100/$60/	
  $20/Wings	
  Chaff	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
4	
   1	
   MASKED	
  MAGIC	
   Hayley	
  McCarthy	
  
	
   2	
   PINTERRY GROSVE Michaela Van Rooye 

	
   3	
   PROSPECT SAMBUCCA Pip Duggan 

	
   4	
   AQUILA STARLINE Lucy Watson 

	
   5	
   EL BRAVO Jo Geard 
	
   6	
   ROCKA Wendy Hall 
	
   7	
   STARSTRUCK JULIET Mykaela Briggs 

	
   8	
   BACK IN THE GAME Andrew Gibson 

	
   9	
   JEREMIAH LAD Kirsten Towns 

	
   10	
   SIR WESTERNER Danielle Whatley 
	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

(Classes	
  5A	
  and	
  5B	
  run	
  concurrently)	
  



5A*	
   273.3.3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Table	
  	
  	
  	
  A	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1.10m	
  	
  	
  	
  
“Longford	
  Equine	
  Clinic”	
  	
  Championship	
  (Graded)	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Sponsored	
  by	
  Michael	
  	
  Morris	
  &	
  Chris	
  Cornes	
  )	
  	
  	
  	
  
Prize	
  Money:	
  Society	
  Sash	
  $120/Reserve	
  Sash$90/$60/Horseland	
  GV$20/	
  
Wings	
  Chaff/Wings	
  Chaff	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
5A	
   1	
   VIDEO	
  FLYER	
   Shayne	
  Rodman	
  
	
   2	
   JELLYSTONE	
  	
  PARK	
  COOPER	
   Samantha	
  Milbourne	
  
	
   3	
   KNIGHT FLYTE TO VENUS Shannon Yost 

	
   4	
   LOPE’N’RULE Natasha Whiteley 

	
   5	
   LOMBARDO Kate Cawthorn 

	
   6	
   TRAFFIC JAM Claire Walker 

	
   7	
   FUNKY CHUNKY Tegan Blackwell 

	
   8	
   THE BUZZ Elaire Gee 

	
   8A	
   SUPER GOLD Carina Walton 
	
   9	
   JELLYSTONE PARK CHIVAS Josh Dales 

	
   10	
   ANY DANGER Laura Johnson 

	
   11	
   KENT ROAD Brooke Luscombe 

	
   12	
   MICKEY BRANIGAN Lesley Miller 

	
   13	
   MILLIE Elsie Richards 

	
   14	
   LOOKING CLOVER Merindah Thomson 

	
   15	
   SOME HIDE Richard Woods 
	
   16	
   JELLYSTONE PARK BENNETTO Samatha Milbourne 

	
   17	
   SUNTORY Shannon Yost 

	
   18	
   LITTLE PORKIES Shayne Rodman 
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

5B*	
   273.3.3	
  	
  	
  Table	
  	
  A	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1.10m	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Koppers	
  Wood	
  Products	
  P/L	
  –	
  21	
  and	
  under	
  C’ship	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Prizes:	
  	
  	
  Society	
  Sash	
  $40	
  +	
  Wings	
  Chaff/Reserve	
  Sash	
  $30	
  +	
  Wings	
  Chaff/$20+Wings	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Chaff/Wings	
  Chaff/$10	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
5B	
   19	
   JOHN BOY WALTON Alysha Verwey 
	
   20	
   EL AYNAOUI Abigail Viney 

	
   21	
   ANAWA PAINTED VISION Tory Hood 

	
   22	
   SPECIAL HONOUR Alanna Stubbs 

	
   23	
   MY LOPEZ Emily Ruffo 

	
   24	
   AIR ZULU Hayley Atkins 

	
   25	
   PEE KAY GUM Reanna Bowman 
	
   26	
   IMA GOLD SEEKER Jacinda Dales 

	
   27	
   WELLBROOK CHESTERFIELD Courtney Swain 

	
   28	
   SHOPDOC Sophie Roles 

	
   29	
   CHAMPAGNE Lydia Dales 

	
   30	
   JELLYSTONE PARK PARTYTIME Josh Dales 

	
   31	
   EL CAIRO Alysha Verwey 



	
   32	
   FALLBROOK JET FLIGHT Abigail Viney 

	
   33	
   BRAVEHEART CHOICE Danielle Whatley 
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

6.	
   239	
   C	
  (ORS)	
   	
  1.05m	
   	
  
Longford	
  Transport	
  	
  (Non	
  Graded)	
  	
  	
  Total	
  Prize	
  $95	
   	
  

	
   PRIZES:	
  	
  $30/$20/$15/Wings	
  Chaff/Wings	
  Chaff	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
6	
   1	
   DIAMONDS ON ICE Mykaela Briggs 
	
   2	
   MAXX Shayne Rodman 

	
   3	
   EL CAIRO Alysha Verwey 

	
   4	
   MILLIE Elsie Richards 

	
   5	
   PEE KAY GUM Reanna Bowman 
	
   6	
   ANAWA PAINTED VISION Tory Hood 
	
   7	
   SHOPDOC Sophie Roles 

	
   8	
   ROWZY Hannah Chatwin 

	
   9	
   CASSIDY Lauren McCall 
	
   10	
   MY LOPEZ Emily Ruffo 

	
   11	
   ACURIAN ROMANOV Jessica Cowan 
	
   12	
   MIM MIMP Shayne Rodman 
	
   13	
   AIR ZULU Hayley Atkins 

	
   14	
   NIFTY KNIGHT Karen Mitchell 
	
   15	
   UNREACHABLE STAR Richard Woods 
	
   16	
   ROWZY Hannah Chatwin 

	
   17	
   SKYMANIA Jodi Gardam 

	
   18	
   JACKABAR JASPER Adele Rechberger 

	
   19	
   KENT ROAD Brooke Luscombe 

	
   19A	
   WELLBROOK SUGAR & SPICE Melinda Bramich 

	
   20	
   TATOKA PISTOL Chelsea Roberts 

	
   21	
   SPECIAL HONOUR Alana Stubbs 

	
   21A	
   FUNKY CHUNKY Tegan Blackwell 

	
   22	
   WELLBROOK CHESTERFIELD Courtney Swain 
	
   23	
   CHIEF CITATION Shayne Rodman 

	
   24	
   JOHN BOY WALTON Alysha Verwey 
	
   25	
   CRESSWELL DA VINCI Sophie Roles 
	
   26	
   ANY DANGER Laura Johnson 

	
  
Classes:	
  7,	
  8,	
  9A,	
  9B,	
  	
  Article	
  238.2.2	
  	
  Table	
  A	
  
(A	
  competition	
  against	
  the	
  clock,	
  but	
  in	
  the	
  event	
  of	
  equality	
  of	
  penalties	
  for	
  first	
  place,	
  there	
  will	
  be	
  
one	
  jump-­‐off	
  against	
  the	
  clock.)	
  

RING	
  2.	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  OPEN	
  TO	
  	
  “Members	
  of	
  Equestrian	
  Tasmania,	
  and	
  ET	
  Affiliated	
  
Clubs”	
  
Horses	
  may	
  compete	
  in	
  THREE	
  	
  classes	
  as	
  follows	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  (TWO	
  classes	
  from	
  7	
  –	
  9	
  	
  which	
  may	
  include	
  1	
  Championship)	
  plus	
  
class	
  10.	
  	
  	
  	
  Speed	
  for	
  classes	
  7	
  –	
  10	
  	
  (325	
  mpm)	
  

7.	
   238.2.2	
  	
  Table	
  A	
   85cm	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  Jack’s	
  Bus	
  Service	
  	
  (Open)	
  	
  
	
   	
   Prizes:$20/$15/Wings	
  Chalf/$10/$10	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  



	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
7	
   1	
   BROO Tia Adams 
	
   2	
   LOCKIE Claire Rechberger 
	
   3	
   GP SKY LARK Rebekah Tyler 
	
   4	
   VAN HARDYARDS Samantha Stone 

	
   5	
   REGAL SIGNATURE Alison Van der Vlist 
	
   6	
   TAJARA PARK TRUE SPIRIT Ashley Cavanagh 

	
   7	
   VUNDERHOFF Reanna Bowman 

	
   8	
   QUASIMODO Tara Yost 
	
   9	
   MARTIN Joanna Ellison 
	
   10	
   CASSIDY Lauren McCall 
	
   11	
   JAG Rhiannon Craw 

	
   12	
   GALENA Merindah Thomson 

	
   13	
   PLUSH ROSE Hannah Orchard 

	
   14	
   PENTREF DRACO Debbie Dales 

	
   15	
   VALLEY DREAMS TRINITY Reegan Heathcote 

	
   16	
   FAIRLANDS FANCY Rodney Gee 

	
   17	
   KAYWANA CHRISTMA Ellie-Jayne Gillow 

	
   18	
   ZAAFULU Sophie Orchard 

	
   19	
   MORNINGSIDE SUNNY Simon Rechberger 

	
   20	
   ROGEN JACK Darlene Svamuur 
	
   21	
   FAIRFIELD SONATA Lydia Davis 

	
   21	
   BELLE Melinda Bramich 
	
   21A	
   MR COLORADO Allira Williams 

	
   22	
   PIPPA Penny Stokes 

	
   22A	
   NIGHT LIFE Roger Blackwell 
	
   23	
   LITTLE BIT FRECKLY Elaire Gee 
	
   24	
   NOEL Jackie Harvey 
	
   25	
   SHIRAZ Claire Rechberger 

	
   26	
   MAY MILANO Alison Van der Vlist 
	
   27	
   CHIEF Karen Heiermann 

	
   28	
   ARCH OF ROMSEY Reegan Heathcote 
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

8.	
   238.2.2	
   A	
   95cm	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  John	
  N	
  Archer	
  Memorial	
  (Open)	
  	
  
	
   	
   PRIZES:	
  	
  $20/$15/Wings	
  Chaff/$10/$10	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
8	
   1	
   PHEOBE	
  WOMAN	
  ABOUT	
  TOWN	
   Amanda	
  Cameron	
  
	
   2	
   WELLBROOK MAGICAL MIST Courtney Swain 

	
   3	
   DE TRUCE Emma Kolodjashnig 

	
   4	
   QUIGLEY Matthew Irland 
	
   5	
   ASHER Olivia Davis 

	
   6	
   BO-DIDDLEY Tia Adams 

	
   7	
   SHAD Wendy Hall 

	
   8	
   ARCH OF RAMSEY Reegan Heathcote 



	
   9	
   PIPPA Penny Stokes 

	
   10	
   MY JETHRO Emily Ruffo 

	
   10A	
   TWO BROOK JIVE Sue Walton 

	
   11	
   QUASIMODO Tara Yost 

	
   11A	
   FLYING DUMBO Roger Blackwell 

	
   12	
   BY DIVINE INTERVENTION Laura Johnstone 
	
   13	
   MORNINGSIDE SUNNY Simon Rechberger 
	
   13A	
   HEZAREILLY Jessica Pyke 

	
   14	
   RIVERLAIRE PARIS Courtney Wilson 
	
   15	
   SHIRAZ Claire Rechberger 

	
   16	
   MARTIN Joanna Ellison 

	
   17	
   SIR RODGER Chelsea Davis 

	
   18	
   JAG Rhiannon Craw 

	
   19	
   LA JUST MAGIC Amanda Cameron 

	
   20	
   HORACE Elizabeth Bremner 

	
   	
     
	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

9A*.	
   238.2.2	
   A	
   95cm	
   	
  	
  	
  Des	
  Chugg	
  Tyre	
  Services	
  	
  (JUNIOR	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

IMPROVERS	
  C’SHIP)	
  
	
   	
   Prizes:	
  	
  Society	
  Sash	
  $20+Horseland	
  GV/Reserve	
  Sash$20/	
  
Wings	
  Chaff/$10/$10	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
9A	
   1	
   TATOKA PISTOL Chelsea Roberts 

	
   2	
   ARCH OF ROMSEY Reegan Heathcote 
	
   3	
   ANAWANA INTERLUDE Tory Hood 

	
   4	
   SIR RODGER Chelsea Davis 

	
   5	
   RIVERLAIRE PARIS Courtney Wilson 

	
   6	
   BO-DIDDLEY Tia Adams 

	
   7	
   FAIRFIELD SONATA Lydia Davis 
	
   8	
   CRESSWELL DA VINCI Sophie Roles 

	
   9	
   JACKABAR JASPER Adele Rechberger 

	
   10	
   PENTREF DRACO Debbie Dales 

	
   11	
   ASHER Olivia Davis 

	
   12	
   VUNDERHOOF Reanna Bowman 

	
   13	
   WIGANMORE Georgia Orchard 

	
   14	
   KAYWANA CHRISMA Ellie-Jayne Gillow 

	
   15	
   ROWZY Hannah Chatwin 

	
   16	
   NOEL Jackie Harvey 

	
   17	
   BY DIVINE INTERVENTION Laura Johnstone 

	
  

9B*.	
   238.2.2	
   95cm	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  J	
  S	
  Aitken	
  P/L	
  “POPPY	
  MULCH”	
  	
  (OPEN	
  
IMPROVERS	
  C’SHIP)	
   	
   	
  
PRIZES:	
  	
  Society	
  Sash	
  $20	
  +	
  Wings	
  Chaff/Reserve	
  Sash	
  $20/	
  
Wings	
  Chaff/$10/$10	
  
Class	
  9A	
  and	
  9B	
  run	
  concurrently	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  



9B	
   18	
   GALENA Merindah Thomson 
	
   18A	
   TWOBROOK JIVE Sue Walton 
	
   19	
   LA JUST MAGIC Amanda Cameron 

	
   20	
   REGAL SIGNATURE Alison Van der Vlist 

	
   21	
   CONSTANTINE Shannon Yost 

	
   22	
   CHIEF Karen Heierman 

	
   23	
   WELLBROOK MAGICAL MIST Courtney Swain 

	
   24	
   FLYING DUMBO Roger Blackwell 
	
   25	
   CASSIDY Lauren McCall 

	
   26	
   ROGEN JACK Darlene Svamvur 

	
   27	
   QUASIMODO Tara Yost 

	
   28	
   MY JETHRO Emily Ruffo 

	
   29	
   DE TRUCE Emma Kolodjashnij 

	
   30	
   HORACE Elizabeth Bremner 

	
   31	
   FAIRLANDS FANCY Rodney Gee 

	
   32	
   PHEOBE WOMAN ABOUT TOWN Amanda Cameron 

	
   33	
   SHAD Wendy Hall 

	
   34	
   VAN HARDYARDS Samantha Stone 

	
   34A	
   BELLE Melinda Bramich 

	
   35	
   MAY MILANO Alison Van der Vlist 
	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

10.	
   239	
   Table	
  C	
  	
  (ORS)	
   85cm	
   	
  	
  	
  Hon	
  Dick	
  Adams	
  MP	
  	
  (Open)	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
   PRIZES:	
  	
  $20/$15/$10/$10$10	
  
Class	
   Draw	
   Horse	
   Rider	
  
10	
   1	
   LITTLE BIT FRECKLY Elaire Gee 
	
   1A	
   ARCH OF ROMSEY Reegan Heathcote 

	
   2	
   MAY MILANO Alison Van der Vlist 

	
   3	
   VUNDERHOFF Reanna Bowman 

	
   3A	
   BELLE Melinda Bramich 
	
   4	
   FAIRFIELD SONATA Lydia Davis 

	
   5	
   ROGEN JACK Darlene Svamvur 

	
   6	
   PIPPA Penny Stokes 

	
   6A	
   QUASIMODO Tara Yost 

	
   7	
   PLUSH ROSE Hannah Orchard 

	
   7A	
   MR COLORADO Allira Williams 

	
   8	
   MORNINGSIDE SUNNY Simon Rechberger 
	
   9	
   HORACE Elizabeth Bremner 
	
   9A	
   PENTREF DRACO Debbie Dales 
	
   10	
   KAYWANA CHRISTMA Ellie-Jayne Gillow 
	
   11	
   NOEL Jachie Harvey 

	
   12	
   QUIGLEY Matthew Irland 

	
   13	
   BROO Tia Adams 

	
   13A	
   NIGHT LIFE Roger Blackwell 
	
   14	
   SHAD Wendy Hall 

	
   15	
   CHIEF Karen Heierman 

	
   16	
   VALLEY DREAMS TRINITY Reegan Heathcote 



	
   17	
   REGAL SIGNATURE Alison Van der Vlist 

	
   18	
   FAIRLANDS FANCY Rodney Gee 

	
   19	
   TAJARA PARK TRUE SPIRIT Ashley Cavanagh 

	
   20	
   TWOBROOK JIVE Sue Walton 
 


